=0 GGLOBE trollen

DEVELOPMENT

of NEW
TRANSFER ISSUING UNIT

~ PROTOTYPE MODEL - FRONT AND SIDE

PROTOTYPE MODEL - REAR AND SIDE




Lucite case on prototype only. Production units to be custom

cased to mate with existing bus fare box.

Requests for a bus mounted auto-
matic transfer imprinting issuer by a
number of transit authorities has re-
sulted in this prototype development.
The concept became reality because
of a customer’s idea and Globe Tick-
et Company’s policy of responding
with action to requests for new pro-
duct development within our area of
expertise.

{ . Bus
“eLean aip
S

TIME OF Is 51

The finished product, the imprinted transfer, had rigid
criteria imposed upon it. Globe’s design and development
people were asked to create an automatic issuer that would
imprint blank or preprinted transfer stock with the following

information:

1. two digit date number

2. month abbreviation

3. two digit route number followed by an alpha route let-
ter

4. direction of travel designated by N, S, E, or W

5. type of fare designated by A, SA, SB, RL, or E, and
five blanks

6. zone where issued designated by N, S, E, or W followed
by a two digit number

7. time based on twelve hour clock with A.M. and P.M.

designations

/‘\




The issuer had to be compact enough to fit in the front of
a bus and still leave room for the fare box and driver, operate
on 12 or 24 volt DC power supply, and withstand the shock
and vibration caused by normal bus operations.

The imprint information is necessary because of the nature
of a transfer. A transfer is designed to grant the transfer privi-
lege to a passenger. It must carry out the privilege as granted,
but protect the transportation company against any attempt-
ed abuse of that privilege. To accomplish these objectives the
transfer must clearly identify all conditions that are necessary
to check for validity.

The prototype unit, now available, strictly adheres to all
criteria established for it. There is no issuer on the market
that can be considered its equal. The illustrated transfer was
issued from and imprinted by this new unit.

Phase Il of our prototype design could see this unit inte-
grated into a data-recording system.

Evaluate Globe’s automatic transfer imprinting issuer. Is
the degree of control stipulated by this design applicable to
your system? The design of this prototype is not static.
Contact a Globe representative for more information and
to arrange a demonstration.
~ Globe Ticket presents this progress report on the state of
transfer design and handling to keep you abreast of our ef-
forts on your behalf. We invite you, at any time, to enlist our
assistance in the design, improvement, or changing of your
transfer system as it becomes necessary. That’s our job!




ATLANTA, GA
BALTIMORE, MD
BOSTON, MA
BUFFALQ, N.Y.
CHARLOTTE, N.C.
CHICAGO, IL
CINCINNATI, OH
CLEVELAND, OH
CORAL GABLES, FL
DALLAS, TX
DENVER, CO
DETROIT, MI
HOUSTON, TX
JACKSONVILLE, FL
LOS ANGELES, CA

SALES OFFICES

404-766-0286
301-423-5790
617-935-7150
716-835-5202
704-536-4432
312-763-8525
513-621-3339
216-871-5516
305-448-6888
214-631-3450
303-399-6116
313-931-6720
713-659-4829
904-399-3828
213-774-4210

NEW ORLEANS, LA
NEW YORK, N.Y.
ORLANDO, FL
PHILADELPHIA, PA
PHOENIX, AZ
PITTSBURGH, PA
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SAN DIEGO, CA
SO.SAN FRANCISCO,CA
ST. LOUIS, MO
SPOKANE, WA
TACOMA, WA
TAMPA, FL
VANCOUVER, WA
WASHINGTON, D.C.

504-241-7843
212-736-6315
305-851-0230
215-657-4200
602-252-6793
412-361-8013
801-972-4074
714-280-5270
415-761-2110
314-991-0707
509-489-6601
206-474-0721
813-879-3700
503-285-0391
301-474-5005

TICKET COMPANY

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS e 680 BLAIR MILL ROAD

HORSHAM, PENNSYLVANIA 19044

(215) 6574230




