

GLOBE trotter

Published by

Globe Ticket

Company for the

transit industry

DEVELOPMENT of NEW TRANSFER ISSUING UNIT

PROTOTYPE MODEL - FRONT AND SIDE



PROTOTYPE MODEL - REAR AND SIDE

Lucite case on prototype only. Production units to be custom cased to mate with existing bus fare box.

Requests for a bus mounted automatic transfer imprinting issuer by a number of transit authorities has resulted in this prototype development. The concept became reality because of a customer's idea and Globe Ticket Company's policy of responding with action to requests for new product development within our area of expertise.



The finished product, the imprinted transfer, had rigid criteria imposed upon it. Globe's design and development people were asked to create an automatic issuer that would imprint blank or preprinted transfer stock with the following information:

- 1. two digit date number
- 2. month abbreviation
- 3. two digit route number followed by an alpha route letter
- 4. direction of travel designated by N, S, E, or W
- 5. type of fare designated by A, SA, SB, RL, or E, and five blanks
- 6. zone where issued designated by N, S, E, or W followed by a two digit number
- 7. time based on twelve hour clock with A.M. and P.M. designations

The issuer had to be compact enough to fit in the front of a bus and still leave room for the fare box and driver, operate on 12 or 24 volt DC power supply, and withstand the shock and vibration caused by normal bus operations.

The imprint information is necessary because of the nature of a transfer. A transfer is designed to grant the transfer privilege to a passenger. It must carry out the privilege as granted, but protect the transportation company against any attempted abuse of that privilege. To accomplish these objectives the transfer must clearly identify all conditions that are necessary to check for validity.

The prototype unit, now available, strictly adheres to all criteria established for it. There is no issuer on the market that can be considered its equal. The illustrated transfer was issued from and imprinted by this new unit.

Phase II of our prototype design could see this unit integrated into a data-recording system.

Evaluate Globe's automatic transfer imprinting issuer. Is the degree of control stipulated by this design applicable to your system? The design of this prototype is not static. Contact a Globe representative for more information and to arrange a demonstration.

Globe Ticket presents this progress report on the state of transfer design and handling to keep you abreast of our efforts on your behalf. We invite you, at any time, to enlist our assistance in the design, improvement, or changing of your transfer system as it becomes necessary. That's our job!

SALES OFFICES

ATLANTA, GA	404-766-0286	NEW ORLEANS, LA	504-241-7843
BALTIMORE, MD	301-423-5790	NEW YORK, N.Y.	212-736-6315
BOSTON, MA	617-935-7150	ORLANDO, FL	305-851-0230
BUFFALO, N.Y.	716-835-5202	PHILADELPHIA, PA	215-657-4200
CHARLOTTE, N.C.	704-536-4432	PHOENIX, AZ	602-252-6793
CHICAGO, IL	312-763-8525	PITTSBURGH, PA	412-361-8013
CINCINNATI, OH	513-621-3339	SALT LAKE CITY, UT	801-972-4074
CLEVELAND, OH	216-871-5516	SAN DIEGO, CA	714-280-5270
CORAL GABLES, FL	305-448-6888	SO.SAN FRANCISCO,CA	415-761-2110
DALLAS, TX	214-631-3450	ST. LOUIS, MO	314-991-0707
DENVER, CO	303-399-6116	SPOKANE, WA	509-489-6601
DETROIT, MI	313-931-6720	TACOMA, WA	206-474-0721
HOUSTON, TX	713-659-4829	TAMPA, FL	813-879-3700
JACKSONVILLE, FL	904-399-3828	VANCOUVER, WA	503-285-0391
LOS ANGELES, CA	213-774-4210	WASHINGTON, D.C.	301-474-5005

A Nation Wide Service



CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS680 BLAIR MILL ROADHORSHAM, PENNSYLVANIA 19044(215) 657-4230